LAALAAALALAAALAALALALA Product Card CP15.02

mm https://www.pussikeskus.fi/en/colompac-envelope-cp15-02-27-x-18-5-x-5-cm-cp15-02

ColomPac envelope CP15.02 27 x 18,5 x -5 cm

Tuotekoodi

Saatavuus, jos ei
varastossa

Leveys

Korkeus

Syvyys
Tarrasuljenta
Véri

Paino grammoina
Myyntiyksikko
Price

CP15.02
3-7 days

27.0000
18.5000
5.0000
Yes
Brown
48 g
PCS
0,57 €

CP15 corrugated cardboard envelopes with an open long side that enables faster packaging. The
mailer offers a secure cover for different products with a maximum thickness of 5 cm. All envelopes

are self-sealing. Additional tear open strip.
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